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1 Spezialspringpferdeprfg.Kl.A* 
 
 1. P Catherine Glod (Societe Hippique Rurale) 13 Auckland 2 0.00 / 55.00 
 1. P Angie Lefebvre (Les Amis du Cheval) 23 Campino 289 0.00 / 55.00 
 1. P Anne Nicolay (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 24 Can Fly 4 0.00 / 55.00 
 1. P  Anne Helene Mersch () 30 Carina dolce 0.00 / 55.00 
 1. P  Gregor Rojewski (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 38 Charme 11 0.00 / 55.00 
 1. P Stephanie Hein (Societe Hippique Rurale) 73 Gavol 0.00 / 55.00 
 1. P Edmondo Carbone (RV von Bredow Keppeln e.V.) 82 It's Showtime 5 0.00 / 55.00 
 1. P Kai Ollech (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) 86 Kasharin 0.00 / 55.00 
 1. P Thomas Lunkes (TGS Lunkeshof e.V.) 130 Lunkes'hof Cadena 0.00 / 55.00 
 1. P Diane Kettmann (Societe Hippique Rurale) 154 Pia-Carlotta 3 0.00 / 55.00 
 1. P Martine Weber (Societe Hippique Rurale) 162 Quino 10 0.00 / 55.00 
 1. P Marc Schartz (Club Hippique Beaufort) 177 Sedna 0.00 / 55.00 
 1. P Alan Kelly (Club Hippique du Nord) 199 Unice 3 0.00 / 55.00 
 1. P Linda Thiry (Societe Hippique Rurale) 227 Koquine 0.00 / 55.00 
 1. P Vanessa Juchem (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 256 Vor Me de la Haute Sure 0.00 / 55.00 
 1. P  Carlo Reichling (Club Hippique du Nord) 277 Canturo 5 0.00 / 55.00 
 1. P Angie Lefebvre (Les Amis du Cheval) 287 Quezac du Moulin 0.00 / 55.00 
 1. P Patricia Ries (Club Hippique Beaufort) 288 Celantano 0.00 / 55.00 
 1. P Patricia Ries (Club Hippique Beaufort) 289 Parroco Z 0.00 / 55.00 
 1. P  Marcel Ewen (Club Hippique Beaufort) 291 Gondolo 0.00 / 55.00 
 1. P Charlotte Bettendorf (Societe Hippique Rurale) 293 Queltis 0.00 / 55.00 
 1. P Charlotte Bettendorf (Societe Hippique Rurale) 294 Caramel 20 0.00 / 55.00 
 23. Vanessa Roesgen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 261 Chnaia 4.00 / 41.55 
 24. Céline Bohnert (Reitstall um Steppchen) 236 Tilucienne 4.00 / 43.01 
 25. Kai Ollech (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) 12 Attitude 2 4.00 / 44.11 
 26.  Gregor Rojewski (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 104 Leandro 159 4.00 / 44.97 
 27. Diane Kettmann (Societe Hippique Rurale) 9 Argentina R 2 4.00 / 47.74 
 28. Markus Lunkes (TGS Lunkeshof e.V.) 20 Cabido 4.00 / 48.68 
 29. Alan Kelly (Club Hippique du Nord) 53 Cpt.Kirk 4.00 / 49.01 
 30. Tanja Dohm (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 25 Cannabis du Gibet 4.00 / 49.44 
 31. Laure Elcheroth (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) 282 Fairy tale 4.00 / 52.83 
 32. Alexander Wagner (RSG Saarburg/Bottelter e.V.) 272 Cartier 4.50 / 56.91 
 33. Laryssa Gesine Köhler (RV Gestüt Fronhof e.V.) 140 Milano Nero 6.00 / 62.43 
 33. Alexander Wagner (RSG Saarburg/Bottelter e.V.) 271 Comique 6.00 / 62.43 
 35. Jessica Appelbaum (Les Amis du Cheval) 5 Ampezzo 12 8.00 / 48.82 
 36. Carine Flick (Societe Hippique Rurale) 193 Tindomerel von der Held 8.00 / 52.03 
 37. Maria Heintze (RV Gut Ommeroth e.V) 167 Ricaro 9 9.00 / 58.49 
 38.  Paul Engel (Societe Hippique Rurale) 295 Childeric du Gibet 12.00 / 47.64 
 39.  Marcel Ewen (Club Hippique Beaufort) 292 Pandoras 14.50 / 64.90 
 
2 Spezialspringpferdeprfg.Kl.L 
 
 1. P Alan Kelly (Club Hippique du Nord) 53 Cpt.Kirk *(7.70) 0.00 / 0.00 
 2. P Stefan Abt (Dockendorfer RC) 290 Rubin Rouge 5 *(7.60) 0.00 / 0.00 
 3. P Stefan Abt (Dockendorfer RC) 31 Carlos Primero 8 *(7.50) 0.00 / 0.00 
 4. P Patricia Ries (Club Hippique Beaufort) 289 Parroco Z *(7.30) 0.00 / 0.00 
 5. P Alan Kelly (Club Hippique du Nord) 112 Limbarry *(7.20) 0.00 / 0.00 
 6. P Diane Kettmann (Societe Hippique Rurale) 154 Pia-Carlotta 3 *(6.90) 0.00 / 0.00 
 6. P Charlotte Bettendorf (Societe Hippique Rurale) 293 Queltis *(6.90) 0.00 / 0.00 
 8. P  Gregor Rojewski (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 100 Latina 201 *(6.70) 0.00 / 0.00 
 8. P Linda Thiry (Societe Hippique Rurale) 226 Libertine 2 *(6.70) 0.00 / 0.00 
 10. P Marc Schartz (Club Hippique Beaufort) 165 Raudi 90 *(6.60) 0.00 / 0.00 
 11. Céline Bohnert (Reitstall um Steppchen) 236 Tilucienne *(6.50) 0.00 / 0.00 
 12. Linda Thiry (Societe Hippique Rurale) 227 Koquine *(6.40) 0.00 / 0.00 
 12.  Carlo Reichling (Club Hippique du Nord) 277 Canturo 5 *(6.40) 0.00 / 0.00 
 14. Markus Lunkes (TGS Lunkeshof e.V.) 20 Cabido *(6.30) 0.00 / 0.00 
 14. Marc Schartz (Club Hippique Beaufort) 210 Wizzard 16 *(6.30) 0.00 / 0.00 
 16. Charlotte Bettendorf (Societe Hippique Rurale) 294 Caramel 20 *(6.10) 0.00 / 0.00 
 17. Alan Kelly (Club Hippique du Nord) 199 Unice 3 *(5.70) 0.00 / 0.00 
 17.  Peggy Kieffer (Societe Hippique Rurale) 279 Eliade *(5.70) 0.00 / 0.00 
 19.  Paul Engel (Societe Hippique Rurale) 295 Childeric du Gibet *(4.00) 0.00 / 0.00 
 20. Stephanie Hein (Societe Hippique Rurale) 73 Gavol *4.00 / 34.30 
 21.  Anne Helene Mersch () 30 Carina dolce *4.00 / 34.35 
 22. Jessica Appelbaum (Les Amis du Cheval) 5 Ampezzo 12 *4.00 / 35.34 
 23. Vanessa Roesgen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 261 Chnaia *4.00 / 35.73 
 24.  Basile Bettendorf (Societe Hippique Rurale) 44 Chuck du Gibet *4.00 / 35.94 
 25. Charlotte Bettendorf (Societe Hippique Rurale) 202 Variété des Fusains *4.00 / 36.07 
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 26. Stefan Abt (Dockendorfer RC) 124 Loretta 226 *4.00 / 36.38 
 27. Marc Schartz (Club Hippique Beaufort) 177 Sedna *4.00 / 37.95 
 28. Jill Max (Societe Hippique Rurale) 194 Tonnerre du Jolibois *4.00 / 38.06 
 29. Julie Thiry (Societe Hippique Rurale) 296 Skynet Rambler *5.50 / 47.70 
 30. Tanja Dohm (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 25 Cannabis du Gibet *8.00 / 36.45 
 31. Edmondo Carbone (RV von Bredow Keppeln e.V.) 82 It's Showtime 5 *8.00 / 37.62 
 32. Stephanie Hein (Societe Hippique Rurale) 81 India Hary *11.50 / 56.00 
 33. Alexander Wagner (RSG Saarburg/Bottelter e.V.) 34 Cassidy 31 *8.00 / 56.51 
 34. Catherine Glod (Societe Hippique Rurale) 13 Auckland 2 *11.75 / 56.67 
 35. Patricia Ries (Club Hippique Beaufort) 288 Celantano *12.50 / 59.53 
 36. Maria Heintze (RV Gut Ommeroth e.V) 167 Ricaro 9 *16.25 / 58.38 
 
3 Spezialspringpferdeprfg.Kl.M 
 
 1. P Stefan Abt (Dockendorfer RC) 31 Carlos Primero 8 *0.00 / 34.75 
 2. P Diane Kettmann (Societe Hippique Rurale) 209 Wijsneus *0.00 / 36.43 
 2. P Stefan Abt (Dockendorfer RC) 290 Rubin Rouge 5 *0.00 / 36.43 
 4. P  Gregor Rojewski (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 113 Limbo 146 *0.00 / 41.32 
 5. Marc Schartz (Club Hippique Beaufort) 210 Wizzard 16 4.00 / 56.44 
 6. Alan Kelly (Club Hippique du Nord) 112 Limbarry 4.00 / 61.75 
 7.  Basile Bettendorf (Societe Hippique Rurale) 44 Chuck du Gibet 8.00 / 37.22 
 8. Stephanie Hein (Societe Hippique Rurale) 81 India Hary 8.00 / 66.11 
 9. Linda Thiry (Societe Hippique Rurale) 226 Libertine 2 16.00 / 64.59 
 
4 Stilspringprüfung Kl.E 
 
 1. P  Julie Klein (C.Equestre Pegasus) 257 Lazerus 6.70 
 2. P Winona Hendrickx (Club Hippique Beaufort) 251 Midnight Shy Ann 6.50 
 2. P  Cathy Hoss (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 252 Laika 252 6.50 
 4. P Anne Dimmer (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 172 Ronda 103 6.30 
 
5/1 Springprüfung Kl.A* 
 
 1. P Céline Bohnert (Reitstall um Steppchen) 236 Tilucienne 0.00 / 40.05 
 2. P Anya Astafieff (Reitstall um Steppchen) 229 Marc Aurel 46 0.00 / 41.71 
 3. P Victoria Kiefer (TGS Primsmühle e.V.) 19 Bonjovie 2 0.00 / 43.44 
 4. P Winona Hendrickx (Club Hippique Beaufort) 251 Midnight Shy Ann 0.00 / 45.34 
 5. P Michel Loutsch (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 1 Adonis 282 0.00 / 45.52 
 6. P Liz Besenius (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 141 Mileys Lad 0.00 / 46.14 
 7. Nathalie Strasser (Reitstall um Steppchen) 118 Little Miss Zipp 0.00 / 47.32 
 8. Patrice Petry (Club Hippique du Nord) 211 Zaffiro 2 0.00 / 48.10 
 9. Svenja Engel (Club Hippique du Nord) 239 Lobis 2 0.00 / 49.35 
 10.  Sheila Appelbaum (Les Amis du Cheval) 105 Leas Dancer G 0.00 / 49.84 
 11. Lynn Einsweiler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 228 Alonso 24 0.00 / 50.07 
 12. Daniel Weirig (Club Hippique du Nord) 65 Eposz 0.00 / 53.90 
 13. Victoria Kiefer (TGS Primsmühle e.V.) 117 Little Lord 80 0.50 / 53.37 
 14. Sonja Bakx (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 232 Victory 21 4.00 / 41.91 
 15. Tessy Einsweiler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 238 Lightning 78 4.00 / 45.26 
 16. Louisa Nerl (Reitstall um Steppchen) 304 Columbus 4.00 / 46.19 
 17. Liz Einsweiler (Club Hippique Beaufort) 187 Tapiti Witch 4.00 / 50.49 
 18. Corine Spiroux (C.Equestre Pegasus) 213 Zauberwald SirHiss 4.00 / 50.57 
 19. Michel Loutsch (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 192 Tiara 24 4.00 / 54.68 
 20. Liz Einsweiler (Club Hippique Beaufort) 92 La Argentina 2 8.00 / 51.35 
 21. Kevin Morheng (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 171 Romeo de l'Epine 8.75 / 57.52 
 22. Nadine Wagner (Societe Hippique Rurale) 15 Baboon 2 16.75 / 73.78 
 
5/2 Springprüfung Kl.A* 
 
 1. P Angie Foxius (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 240 Arietta 5 0.00 / 39.76 
 2. P Vanessa Juchem (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 255 Would You 0.00 / 40.81 
 3. P Tanja Bauer (ZRFV Bitburg e.V.) 142 Nandos 4 0.00 / 42.07 
 4. P Angie Foxius (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 74 Gazelle H 4 0.00 / 42.38 
 5. P Marie-Paule Thiry (Societe Hippique Rurale) 201 Utcelly van de Zoeteweide 0.00 / 44.62 
 6. P Vanessa Juchem (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 256 Vor Me de la Haute Sure 0.00 / 44.64 
 7. P Arjo Buitenhuis (Reitstall um Steppchen) 10 Argonaut 44 0.00 / 45.97 
 8. Roger Leyder (Club Hippique du Nord) 206 Wanda N.L. 0.00 / 47.18 
 9. Cheryl Rollinger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 62 Donna Rossa 0.00 / 48.33 
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 10. Julie Vidotto (Les Amis du Cheval) 98 Lasalle 28 0.00 / 53.43 
 11. Judith Broich (RSV Gestüt Hohensonne e.V) 166 Ravenna 358 4.00 / 50.87 
 12. Veronique Schmitz (Club Hippique du Nord) 269 Chateau Fernantes 4.50 / 56.68 
 13. Tania Barnig (Societe Hippique Rurale) 75 Gepetto 12 5.00 / 58.39 
 14. Veronique Delfel (Societe Hippique Rurale) 4 Amigo 1133 5.50 / 60.50 
 15. Oriane Ortolani (Societe Hippique Rurale) 94 Lady of Hearts 7.50 / 68.90 
 16. Jerry Schroeder (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 91 Kondiro 8.00 / 42.30 
 17. Heike Hoffmann (ZRFV Bitburg e.V.) 219 Charmeur 307 8.00 / 43.28 
 18. Roger Leyder (Club Hippique du Nord) 71 Freaky Friday 3 9.25 / 59.92 
 20. Carole Gilson (Societe Hippique Rurale) 128 Lucinda 44 17.25 / 75.28 
 
6/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A** 
 
 1. P Luca Leyder (Club Hippique du Nord) 150 Orofini N.L. *0.00 / 25.15 
 2. P Arjo Buitenhuis (Reitstall um Steppchen) 41 Chipie 3 *0.00 / 25.57 
 3. P Arjo Buitenhuis (Reitstall um Steppchen) 10 Argonaut 44 *0.00 / 27.70 
 4. P Sidney Diederich (Societe Hippique Rurale) 173 Rossini 85 *4.00 / 26.45 
 5. P Pol Cruciani (Societe Hippique Rurale) 225 Cupido 59 *4.00 / 26.78 
 6. P Carlo Krippeler (Societe Hippique Rurale) 305 Nagui Du Dalot *7.00 / 46.23 
 7. Cees Jan Van de Graaf (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 218 Aramis 469 0.25 / 45.14 
 8. Jerry Schroeder (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 91 Kondiro 4.00 / 40.30 
 9. Michel Loutsch (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 192 Tiara 24 4.00 / 40.42 
 10. Gilles Mencucci (Societe Hippique Rurale) 110 Leo Sourdin 4.00 / 42.94 
 11. Roger Leyder (Club Hippique du Nord) 206 Wanda N.L. 4.00 / 43.65 
 12. Joost Vandormael (Societe Hippique Rurale) 190 Tentateur van het Doornenhof 4.00 / 43.75 
 13. Carlo Rollinger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 116 Little King 21 4.00 / 43.98 
 14. Clemens Wintzer (Societe Hippique Rurale) 109 Lena 409 4.00 / 44.39 
 15. Daniel Weirig (Club Hippique du Nord) 65 Eposz 4.00 / 44.62 
 16. Alexander Wagner (RSG Saarburg/Bottelter e.V.) 270 Shakira 4.25 / 45.29 
 17. Bernard Kimmlingen (RSV Gestüt Hohensonne e.V) 17 Benito 160 4.50 / 46.29 
 18. Roger Leyder (Club Hippique du Nord) 203 Velvet Touch 5 4.50 / 46.61 
 19. Carlo Krippeler (Societe Hippique Rurale) 11 As 13 4.75 / 47.23 
 20. Pol Cruciani (Societe Hippique Rurale) 224 Mr.George Dun 5.50 / 50.77 
 21. Michel Loutsch (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 1 Adonis 282 8.00 / 41.26 
 22. Paul Hendel (Societe Hippique Rurale) 85 Jolie Fille d'Etain 8.00 / 44.05 
 23. Fabian Scheid (RSG Saarburg/Bottelter e.V.) 263 Gin Tonic 12.00 / 41.98 
 24. Kevin Morheng (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 171 Romeo de l'Epine 13.25 / 49.33 
 
6/2-1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A** 
 
 1. P Corine Spiroux (C.Equestre Pegasus) 32 Caruso 350 *0.00 / 25.18 
 2. P Sally Lutgen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 151 Oscar-S *0.00 / 26.28 
 3. P Tania Welfring (Club Hippique du Nord) 179 Selias *0.00 / 30.30 
 4. P  Isabelle Schmit (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 267 Sonja 377 *4.00 / 25.87 
 5. P Tania Barnig (Societe Hippique Rurale) 75 Gepetto 12 *4.00 / 26.26 
 6. P Kim Weyrich (Societe Hippique Rurale) 123 Lorett 43 *4.75 / 37.89 
 7. P Louisa Nerl (Reitstall um Steppchen) 304 Columbus 0.25 / 45.46 
 8. P Tanja Dohm (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 25 Cannabis du Gibet 1.00 / 48.35 
 9. Anya Astafieff (Reitstall um Steppchen) 229 Marc Aurel 46 4.00 / 38.87 
 10.  Claudia Hubert (Club Hippique du Nord) 253 Perle de Lesseux 4.00 / 39.80 
 11. Tanja Bauer (ZRFV Bitburg e.V.) 142 Nandos 4 4.00 / 40.74 
 12. Patrice Petry (Club Hippique du Nord) 211 Zaffiro 2 4.00 / 41.46 
 13.  Anne Helene Mersch () 30 Carina dolce 4.00 / 41.48 
 14. Mireille Muller (Les Amis du Cheval) 175 San Gimignano 2 4.00 / 42.42 
 15.  Sandy Burger (Les Amis du Cheval) 275 Latina des Chaines 4.00 / 42.70 
 16.  Sandy Burger (Les Amis du Cheval) 276 Caprice 4.00 / 42.87 
 17. Anne Bisenius (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 14 Azzaro 44 4.00 / 42.89 
 18. Stephanie Hein (Societe Hippique Rurale) 73 Gavol 4.00 / 43.31 
 19. Céline Bohnert (Reitstall um Steppchen) 234 Puckie 4.00 / 44.89 
 20. Cathérine Liebler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 168 Rigoletto 150 4.00 / 44.90 
 21. Céline Bohnert (Reitstall um Steppchen) 297 Nelson 5.00 / 48.83 
 22. Corine Spiroux (C.Equestre Pegasus) 213 Zauberwald SirHiss 5.50 / 50.63 
 23. Carole Gilson (Societe Hippique Rurale) 128 Lucinda 44 6.00 / 52.96 
 24. Anne Cruciani (Societe Hippique Rurale) 222 Nirvanae 6.50 / 54.13 
 25. Catherine Glod (Societe Hippique Rurale) 13 Auckland 2 6.75 / 55.75 
 26. Jennifer Nowotny (Club Hippique du Nord) 259 Klimt des Hayettes 8.00 / 39.53 
 27. Jessica Schiltz (C.Equestre Pegasus) 264 Avarette 8.00 / 39.75 
 28. Sandy Winandy (Club Hippique Beaufort) 191 Texas Moon 8.00 / 41.17 
 29. Carol Thurnheer (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 45 Cindi 12 8.00 / 41.95 
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 30. Svenja Engel (Club Hippique du Nord) 239 Lobis 2 8.00 / 42.61 
 31. Liz Einsweiler (Club Hippique Beaufort) 92 La Argentina 2 8.00 / 44.92 
 32. Judith Broich (RSV Gestüt Hohensonne e.V) 68 Etoile 66 8.00 / 44.98 
 33. Noelle Van Lonkhuyzen (Societe Hippique Rurale) 280 Priamos Van Het Doornenhof 9.25 / 49.02 
 34. Laryssa Gesine Köhler (RV Gestüt Fronhof e.V.) 140 Milano Nero 10.00 / 52.03 
 35. Vanessa Juchem (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 256 Vor Me de la Haute Sure 12.00 / 39.63 
 36. Miriam Neulist (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 135 Luzzie 2 12.00 / 42.40 
 37. Vanessa Juchem (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 255 Would You 13.00 / 48.53 
 38. Veronique Schmitz (Club Hippique du Nord) 269 Chateau Fernantes 14.00 / 68.72 
 39. Fabienne Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) 153 Pharaon d'As 16.00 / 39.79 
 40. Heike Hoffmann (ZRFV Bitburg e.V.) 219 Charmeur 307 16.00 / 42.38 
 41. Liz Besenius (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 141 Mileys Lad 16.25 / 61.56 
 42. Lynn Einsweiler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 228 Alonso 24 17.75 / 67.76 
 43. Lynn Mencucci (Societe Hippique Rurale) 159 Quick Step 40 18.50 / 70.19 
 44. Jessica Appelbaum (Les Amis du Cheval) 5 Ampezzo 12 18.75 / 55.99 
 45. Nadine Wagner (Societe Hippique Rurale) 15 Baboon 2 19.75 / 59.50 
 46. Maria Heintze (RV Gut Ommeroth e.V) 167 Ricaro 9 21.00 / 64.94 
 47. Anne Cruciani (Societe Hippique Rurale) 223 Oriane Pierreville 21.00 / 80.23 
 48. Victoria Kiefer (TGS Primsmühle e.V.) 117 Little Lord 80 29.75 / 83.64 
 
6/2-2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A** 
 
 1. P Karen Wraight (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) 182 Sina T *0.00 / 25.87 
 2. P Veronique Delfel (Societe Hippique Rurale) 4 Amigo 1133 *0.00 / 28.10 
 3. P Melanie Weyhofen (RV von Bredow Keppeln e.V.) 152 Pernod 86 *4.00 / 24.12 
 4. P Fabienne Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) 89 Kiwi de Saint Martin *4.00 / 25.88 
 5. P Nora Schmitz (Societe Hippique Rurale) 180 Silina 1 *4.00 / 28.80 
 6. P Céline Bohnert (Reitstall um Steppchen) 236 Tilucienne 0.00 / 0.00 
 7. P  Michele Sunnen (Societe Hippique Rurale) 308 Happy Fifty 2 0.50 / 46.77 
 8. P Marie-Paule Thiry (Societe Hippique Rurale) 201 Utcelly van de Zoeteweide 4.00 / 38.59 
 
7/1 Springprüfung Kl.L 
 
 1. P  Isabelle Scholzen () 274 Onespoir du Port 0.00 / 50.32 
 2. P Luca Leyder (Club Hippique du Nord) 150 Orofini N.L. 0.00 / 50.61 
 3. P Lynn Mencucci (Societe Hippique Rurale) 110 Leo Sourdin 0.00 / 50.68 
 4. P  Peggy Kieffer (Societe Hippique Rurale) 278 Lou Beh 0.00 / 53.07 
 5. P Jessica Schiltz (C.Equestre Pegasus) 264 Avarette 0.00 / 53.26 
 6. P  Sandy Burger (Les Amis du Cheval) 276 Caprice 0.00 / 53.75 
 7. P  Jean-Jacques Mangen (C.Equestre Pegasus) 258 Scarlett 0.00 / 54.41 
 8. P Clemens Wintzer (Societe Hippique Rurale) 109 Lena 409 0.00 / 54.54 
 9. P Anne Bisenius (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 14 Azzaro 44 0.00 / 55.83 
 10. Carlo Krippeler (Societe Hippique Rurale) 305 Nagui Du Dalot 2.25 / 65.21 
 11. Sandy Winandy (Club Hippique Beaufort) 79 Hurtebise 4.00 / 46.77 
 12. Thierry Schloesser (Club Hippique Beaufort) 265 Lucie de Lux 4.00 / 47.38 
 13. Karen Wraight (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) 182 Sina T 4.00 / 51.78 
 14.  Lynn Nussbaum () 310 Opal de Talma 4.00 / 52.46 
 15. Melanie Weyhofen (RV von Bredow Keppeln e.V.) 152 Pernod 86 4.00 / 52.72 
 16. Jennifer Nowotny (Club Hippique du Nord) 259 Klimt des Hayettes 4.00 / 54.26 
 17.  Sandy Burger (Les Amis du Cheval) 275 Latina des Chaines 4.00 / 54.34 
 18. Nora Pastoret (Les Amis du Cheval) 311 Now or Never 7 4.00 / 55.50 
 19. Anne Cruciani (Societe Hippique Rurale) 223 Oriane Pierreville 4.00 / 56.59 
 20.  Anne Helene Mersch () 30 Carina dolce 4.00 / 56.98 
 21. Lola Weyrich (Societe Hippique Rurale) 63 Dorina 796 6.00 / 64.96 
 22. Thierry Schloesser (Club Hippique Beaufort) 266 Penelopp N.L. 7.50 / 70.90 
 23. Joost Vandormael (Societe Hippique Rurale) 190 Tentateur van het Doornenhof 8.00 / 48.77 
 24. Barbara De Toffol (Societe Hippique Rurale) 186 Tango A 8.00 / 52.79 
 25. Paul Hendel (Societe Hippique Rurale) 85 Jolie Fille d'Etain 8.00 / 54.23 
 26. Melanie Weyhofen (RV von Bredow Keppeln e.V.) 114 Lindsay 25 8.75 / 59.59 
 27.  Michele Sunnen (Societe Hippique Rurale) 308 Happy Fifty 2 11.25 / 69.76 
 28. Cathérine Liebler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 168 Rigoletto 150 15.00 / 68.05 
 29. Roger Leyder (Club Hippique du Nord) 78 Grandjerom 18.50 / 66.32 
 30.  Isabelle Scholzen () 284 Pin's du Peynac 19.50 / 70.43 
 31. Maria Heintze (RV Gut Ommeroth e.V) 47 Cocotop 24.25 / 73.78 
 
7/2 Springprüfung Kl.L 
 
 1. P Patrice Petry (Club Hippique du Nord) 149 Origer's Oasis. 0.00 / 44.24 
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 2. P Noemie Goergen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 119 Loi Dor 0.00 / 48.97 
 3. P  Katja Haep () 247 Cassinata 0.00 / 49.50 
 4. P Charlie Rollinger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 156 Primus W 0.00 / 51.44 
 5. P Noemie Goergen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 283 Cascara 0.00 / 52.09 
 6. P Jil Ries (Club Hippique Beaufort) 97 Larry Lemon 0.00 / 52.32 
 7. P Carlo Rollinger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 116 Little King 21 0.00 / 52.51 
 8. P Kim Weyrich (Societe Hippique Rurale) 123 Lorett 43 0.00 / 53.14 
 9. P Sidney Diederich (Societe Hippique Rurale) 173 Rossini 85 0.00 / 53.80 
 10. P Stephanie Hein (Societe Hippique Rurale) 81 India Hary 0.00 / 54.77 
 11. P Jill Besenius (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 205 Vilano 5 0.00 / 55.43 
 12.  Hans-Friederich Kletscher (RV Gersweiler a.Alten Wasserturm e) 313 Las Palmas 17 0.25 / 57.77 
 13. Ken Gruber (Les Amis du Cheval) 244 Charanto 2 0.75 / 59.26 
 14.  Gregor Rojewski (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 95 Laluna 52 1.00 / 60.41 
 15. Deborah Goergen (Societe Hippique Rurale) 241 Palea W 4.00 / 47.32 
 16. Julie Vidotto (Les Amis du Cheval) 145 Nina de l'Aisne 4.00 / 50.20 
 17. Alexander Wagner (RSG Saarburg/Bottelter e.V.) 2 Alme 27 4.00 / 51.00 
 18. Bernard Kimmlingen (RSV Gestüt Hohensonne e.V) 33 Casra 2 4.00 / 51.95 
 18. Carine Flick (Societe Hippique Rurale) 212 Zardon 4.00 / 51.95 
 20.  Katja Haep () 246 Cathleen 4.00 / 52.33 
 21. Noemie Goergen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 6 Apache Joe 4.50 / 58.39 
 22. Edmondo Carbone (RV von Bredow Keppeln e.V.) 82 It's Showtime 5 4.50 / 58.76 
 23. Mandy Bettendorf (Club Hippique du Nord) 58 Datinka T 6.00 / 64.05 
 24.  Gregor Rojewski (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 49 Conchita 44 6.00 / 64.39 
 25. Kim Delleré (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 146 Nuit Davril DeFraghi 7.25 / 69.66 
 26. Céline Bohnert (Reitstall um Steppchen) 297 Nelson 7.50 / 70.39 
 27. Judith Broich (RSV Gestüt Hohensonne e.V) 68 Etoile 66 8.00 / 52.01 
 28. Arjo Buitenhuis (Reitstall um Steppchen) 41 Chipie 3 8.00 / 54.30 
 29. Lynn Einsweiler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 176 Scoopy 2 8.00 / 56.24 
 30. Céline Bohnert (Reitstall um Steppchen) 234 Puckie 8.00 / 56.44 
 31. Pol Cruciani (Societe Hippique Rurale) 225 Cupido 59 8.00 / 66.34 
 32. Alexander Wagner (RSG Saarburg/Bottelter e.V.) 207 Whiteflakes 8.50 / 58.66 
 33. Fabienne Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) 89 Kiwi de Saint Martin 12.00 / 47.47 
 34. Bernard Kimmlingen (RSV Gestüt Hohensonne e.V) 67 Escada 134 15.75 / 71.65 
 35. Sally Lutgen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 151 Oscar-S 15.75 / 87.98 
 36. Fabienne Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) 153 Pharaon d'As 16.00 / 55.66 
 37. Corine Spiroux (C.Equestre Pegasus) 32 Caruso 350 20.50 / 90.25 
 
8/1 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.M* 
 
 1. P Lynn Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) 84 Japy 0.00 / 42.12 
 2. P Noemie Goergen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 52 Coryphäe 0.00 / 46.52 
 3. P Diane Kettmann (Societe Hippique Rurale) 174 Roxanne 47 0.00 / 47.31 
 4. P Lynn Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) 115 Lipton du Cheri Vivier 0.00 / 47.83 
 5. P  Isabelle Scholzen () 274 Onespoir du Port 0.00 / 48.34 
 6. P Jil Ries (Club Hippique Beaufort) 97 Larry Lemon 0.00 / 49.34 
 7. Diane Kettmann (Societe Hippique Rurale) 155 Pocolito 0.00 / 49.61 
 8. Tanja Dohm (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 54 Criquet 0.00 / 51.15 
 9.  Lynn Nussbaum () 310 Opal de Talma 0.00 / 51.31 
 10. Julie Vidotto (Les Amis du Cheval) 145 Nina de l'Aisne 0.00 / 53.16 
 11. Jill Besenius (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 205 Vilano 5 0.00 / 54.14 
 12. Diane Kettmann (Societe Hippique Rurale) 209 Wijsneus 0.00 / 54.44 
 13. Angie Lefebvre (Les Amis du Cheval) 40 Chiarra van Heiste 0.00 / 55.10 
 14.  Katja Haep () 249 Lindsay 0.00 / 55.60 
 15. Barbara De Toffol (Societe Hippique Rurale) 186 Tango A 0.00 / 56.66 
 16. Nora Pastoret (Les Amis du Cheval) 311 Now or Never 7 0.00 / 56.67 
 17. Melanie Weyhofen (RV von Bredow Keppeln e.V.) 114 Lindsay 25 0.00 / 61.28 
 18. Mandy Bettendorf (Club Hippique du Nord) 58 Datinka T 0.00 / 65.34 
 19. Carine Flick (Societe Hippique Rurale) 212 Zardon 0.00 / 67.01 
 20. Charlie Rollinger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 156 Primus W 0.00 / 72.93 
 
8/2 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.M* 
 
 1. P Kai Ollech (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) 3 Alonso 14 0.00 / 46.34 
 2. P Alexander Wagner (RSG Saarburg/Bottelter e.V.) 207 Whiteflakes 0.00 / 46.48 
 3. P Bernard Kimmlingen (RSV Gestüt Hohensonne e.V) 33 Casra 2 0.00 / 48.57 
 4. P  Marcel Ewen (Club Hippique Beaufort) 317 Intertpol des Isles 0.00 / 49.16 
 5. P  Jean-Jacques Mangen (C.Equestre Pegasus) 258 Scarlett 0.00 / 49.63 
 6. P Edmondo Carbone (RV von Bredow Keppeln e.V.) 198 Unaniem 0.00 / 50.09 
 6. P Ken Gruber (Les Amis du Cheval) 245 Alabama 32 0.00 / 50.09 
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 8. P  Kim Grangenette (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 307 Santos 0.00 / 50.31 
 9. Marc Schartz (Club Hippique Beaufort) 262 Unicaat 0.00 / 51.39 
 10.  Marcel Ewen (Club Hippique Beaufort) 318 Oceane de Tatihou 0.00 / 51.67 
 11. Alan Kelly (Club Hippique du Nord) 144 Nice Nico 0.00 / 51.69 
 12. Ansgar Schmidt (RV Montabaur-Horressen e.V.) 125 Loretta 169 0.00 / 51.75 
 13.  Marcel Ewen (Club Hippique Beaufort) 319 Caribus 0.00 / 52.21 
 14. Alan Kelly (Club Hippique du Nord) 169 Rock Again 0.00 / 52.66 
 15. Francois Thiry (Societe Hippique Rurale) 281 Coronada 10 0.00 / 53.00 
 16.  Hans-Friederich Kletscher (RV Gersweiler a.Alten Wasserturm e) 312 Arianty 0.00 / 54.01 
 17.  Kim Grangenette (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 306 Weldina 2 0.00 / 57.68 
 18. Thierry Schloesser (Club Hippique Beaufort) 266 Penelopp N.L. 0.00 / 57.78 
 19. Stefan Abt (Dockendorfer RC) 28 Capo Cassione 0.00 / 58.37 
 20.  Gregor Rojewski (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 49 Conchita 44 0.00 / 58.62 
 21. Jörg Peters (Dockendorfer RC) 314 Luke 021 0.00 / 68.24 
 22. Stefan Abt (Dockendorfer RC) 315 Olli 80 0.00 / 75.21 
 23.  Gregor Rojewski (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 113 Limbo 146 0.00 / 78.11 
 24. Bernard Kimmlingen (RSV Gestüt Hohensonne e.V) 67 Escada 134 0.00 / 79.74 
 25. Bernd Flücken (RV Montabaur-Horressen e.V.) 101 Lavallino 3 0.00 / 85.60 
 
9 Springprfg.Kl.M** m.St. 
 
 1. P Edmondo Carbone (RV von Bredow Keppeln e.V.) 158 Quartz 6 *0.00 / 32.84 
 2. P Noemie Goergen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 178 Self Made *0.00 / 34.16 
 3. P Alexander Wagner (RSG Saarburg/Bottelter e.V.) 51 Cora 436 *0.00 / 34.75 
 4. P Edmondo Carbone (RV von Bredow Keppeln e.V.) 121 Lord Agrosad *0.00 / 36.28 
 5. P Noemie Goergen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 204 Versace van't Ameldonckhof *0.00 / 36.55 
 6. P  Katja Haep () 248 Classic Way *0.00 / 37.06 
 7. P Laure Elcheroth (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) 147 Ocobalia *0.00 / 37.18 
 8. P  Hans-Friederich Kletscher (RV Gersweiler a.Alten Wasserturm e) 312 Arianty *0.00 / 37.61 
 9. P Stefan Abt (Dockendorfer RC) 28 Capo Cassione *4.00 / 39.95 
 10. Ansgar Schmidt (RV Montabaur-Horressen e.V.) 77 Gramy *8.00 / 36.06 
 11. Joelle Fonck (Les Amis du Cheval) 309 Zampano 44 *8.00 / 40.08 
 12. Alexandre Giuntini-Malaspina (Les Amis du Cheval) 170 Roma 134 0.00 / 66.08 
 13. Stefan Abt (Dockendorfer RC) 316 Prins van de Kapel 4.00 / 60.87 
 14. Alan Kelly (Club Hippique du Nord) 144 Nice Nico 4.00 / 61.63 
 15. Alexandre Giuntini-Malaspina (Les Amis du Cheval) 188 Tarina 15 4.00 / 64.71 
 16.  Marcel Ewen (Club Hippique Beaufort) 318 Oceane de Tatihou 4.00 / 65.57 
 17. Angie Lefebvre (Les Amis du Cheval) 16 Baileys M 4.00 / 65.81 
 18.  Kim Grangenette (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 307 Santos 8.00 / 58.24 
 19. Catherine Glod (Societe Hippique Rurale) 96 Lanos 7 8.00 / 59.63 
 20. Ansgar Schmidt (RV Montabaur-Horressen e.V.) 200 Union Jack 13 8.00 / 60.47 
 21. Diane Kettmann (Societe Hippique Rurale) 155 Pocolito 8.00 / 60.71 
 22. Bernd Flücken (RV Montabaur-Horressen e.V.) 27 Canthago 8.00 / 61.32 
 23. Ken Gruber (Les Amis du Cheval) 242 Ajaccio 13 8.00 / 61.58 
 24. Marc Schartz (Club Hippique Beaufort) 262 Unicaat 8.00 / 63.75 
 25. Francois Thiry (Societe Hippique Rurale) 281 Coronada 10 8.00 / 65.61 
 26. Stefan Abt (Dockendorfer RC) 315 Olli 80 8.00 / 76.98 
 27.  Katja Haep () 249 Lindsay 12.00 / 76.46 
 28. Lynn Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) 115 Lipton du Cheri Vivier 16.00 / 59.60 
 29. Lynn Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) 84 Japy 16.00 / 77.85 
 30.  Marcel Ewen (Club Hippique Beaufort) 319 Caribus 20.00 / 66.87 
 
10/1 Springprüfung Kl. A** 
 
 1. P Fabienne Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) 89 Kiwi de Saint Martin 0.00 / 34.75 
 2. P Lynn Mencucci (Societe Hippique Rurale) 110 Leo Sourdin 0.00 / 36.25 
 3. P Luca Leyder (Club Hippique du Nord) 150 Orofini N.L. 0.00 / 36.33 
 4. P Sally Lutgen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 151 Oscar-S 0.00 / 36.58 
 5. P Michel Loutsch (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 192 Tiara 24 0.00 / 36.62 
 6. P Patrice Petry (Club Hippique du Nord) 211 Zaffiro 2 0.00 / 37.78 
 6. P Tessy Einsweiler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 238 Lightning 78 0.00 / 37.78 
 8. Anne Bisenius (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 14 Azzaro 44 0.00 / 38.21 
 9.  Isabelle Schmit (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 267 Sonja 377 0.00 / 38.50 
 10. Lynn Einsweiler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 228 Alonso 24 0.00 / 38.81 
 11. Edith Decker (Club Hippique du Nord) 88 Kimley I 0.00 / 40.76 
 12. Maria Heintze (RV Gut Ommeroth e.V) 47 Cocotop 4.00 / 38.93 
 13. Katja Bakx (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 230 Little Lagata 4.00 / 39.36 
 14. Fabienne Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) 80 Ifarco 4.00 / 39.65 
 15. Liz Besenius (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 141 Mileys Lad 4.00 / 39.70 
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 16. Cathérine Liebler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 168 Rigoletto 150 4.00 / 40.15 
 17. Kevin Morheng (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 171 Romeo de l'Epine 4.00 / 46.93 
 18. Corine Spiroux (C.Equestre Pegasus) 32 Caruso 350 4.00 / 47.57 
 19. Anya Astafieff (Reitstall um Steppchen) 229 Marc Aurel 46 4.25 / 48.02 
 20. Céline Bohnert (Reitstall um Steppchen) 235 Missise 8.00 / 44.37 
 21. Joelle Martin (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) 39 Charon 62 8.00 / 63.40 
 22. Michel Loutsch (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 1 Adonis 282 8.25 / 48.45 
 23. Anne Nicolay (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 24 Can Fly 4 12.00 / 38.69 
 24. Maria Heintze (RV Gut Ommeroth e.V) 167 Ricaro 9 12.00 / 41.11 
 25. Fabian Scheid (RSG Saarburg/Bottelter e.V.) 263 Gin Tonic 16.00 / 39.78 
 26. Liz Einsweiler (Club Hippique Beaufort) 92 La Argentina 2 21.00 / 51.89 
 
10/2 Springprüfung Kl. A** 
 
 1. P Vanessa Juchem (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 255 Would You 0.00 / 34.52 
 2. P Arjo Buitenhuis (Reitstall um Steppchen) 41 Chipie 3 0.00 / 38.29 
 3. P Carole Gilson (Societe Hippique Rurale) 138 Messire du Mezel 0.00 / 38.81 
 4. P Carlo Rollinger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 116 Little King 21 0.00 / 38.83 
 5. P Mireille Muller (Les Amis du Cheval) 175 San Gimignano 2 0.00 / 40.25 
 6. P Paul Hendel (Societe Hippique Rurale) 85 Jolie Fille d'Etain 0.00 / 41.48 
 7. P Jill Max (Societe Hippique Rurale) 194 Tonnerre du Jolibois 0.00 / 42.19 
 8. P Cees Jan Van de Graaf (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 218 Aramis 469 0.50 / 49.02 
 9. Kim Delleré (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 102 Le Baron de Fraghi 4.00 / 34.86 
 10. Sandy Winandy (Club Hippique Beaufort) 191 Texas Moon 4.00 / 37.14 
 11. Jennifer Nowotny (Club Hippique du Nord) 259 Klimt des Hayettes 4.00 / 38.35 
 12. Myreille Bakx (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 231 Falco 329 4.00 / 39.08 
 13. Roger Leyder (Club Hippique du Nord) 78 Grandjerom 4.00 / 40.32 
 14. Cheryl Rollinger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 62 Donna Rossa 4.00 / 40.94 
 15. Tania Welfring (Club Hippique du Nord) 179 Selias 4.00 / 40.98 
 16. Roger Leyder (Club Hippique du Nord) 203 Velvet Touch 5 4.00 / 45.17 
 17. Tanja Dohm (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 25 Cannabis du Gibet 4.00 / 45.73 
 18.  Kristina Löjdahl (Societe Hippique Rurale) 302 Armani 115 4.50 / 49.92 
 19. Julie Vidotto (Les Amis du Cheval) 98 Lasalle 28 6.50 / 57.44 
 20. Melanie Weyhofen (RV von Bredow Keppeln e.V.) 152 Pernod 86 8.00 / 34.96 
 21. Roger Leyder (Club Hippique du Nord) 206 Wanda N.L. 8.00 / 41.14 
 22. Veronique Schmitz (Club Hippique du Nord) 269 Chateau Fernantes 11.50 / 61.15 
 23. Vanessa Juchem (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 256 Vor Me de la Haute Sure 12.00 / 36.89 
 24. Alexander Wagner (RSG Saarburg/Bottelter e.V.) 270 Shakira 12.00 / 39.37 
 25. Bernard Kimmlingen (RSV Gestüt Hohensonne e.V) 17 Benito 160 12.00 / 40.57 
 26. Miriam Neulist (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 135 Luzzie 2 12.00 / 46.75 
 27. Jerry Schroeder (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 91 Kondiro 12.50 / 49.46 
 
11/1 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L 
 
 1. P Markus Lunkes (TGS Lunkeshof e.V.) 29 Carella 3 44.00 / 40.16 
 2. P Thomas Lunkes (TGS Lunkeshof e.V.) 131 Lunkes'hof Catleen 44.00 / 40.68 
 3. P Lynn Einsweiler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 176 Scoopy 2 44.00 / 41.22 
 4. P Mandy Bettendorf (Club Hippique du Nord) 58 Datinka T 44.00 / 42.37 
 5. P Kim Weyrich (Societe Hippique Rurale) 123 Lorett 43 44.00 / 43.04 
 6. P Charlotte Bettendorf (Societe Hippique Rurale) 301 Cerruti du Gibet 44.00 / 43.46 
 7. P Charlotte Bettendorf (Societe Hippique Rurale) 148 Orange Rouge 44.00 / 45.28 
 8. P Noemie Goergen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 6 Apache Joe 44.00 / 48.38 
 9. Sandrine Risch (Societe Hippique Rurale) 196 Udon 2 43.00 / 41.00 
 10. Luca Leyder (Club Hippique du Nord) 150 Orofini N.L. 40.00 / 60.66 
 11. Charlotte Bettendorf (Societe Hippique Rurale) 202 Variété des Fusains 38.00 / 79.46 
 12. Noemie Goergen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 283 Cascara 37.00 / 40.01 
 13. Corine Spiroux (C.Equestre Pegasus) 32 Caruso 350 37.00 / 41.42 
 14. Maria Heintze (RV Gut Ommeroth e.V) 47 Cocotop 37.00 / 45.60 
 15.  Anne Bernard (Les Amis du Cheval) 233 Kiwi du Pothy 36.00 / 43.94 
 16.  Isabelle Schmit (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 267 Sonja 377 35.00 / 41.97 
 17. Selina Joseph (RV Rissenthal e.V) 56 Cronstein 35.00 / 42.33 
 18. Edith Decker (Club Hippique du Nord) 88 Kimley I 34.00 / 61.50 
 19. Karen Wraight (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) 182 Sina T 33.50 / 61.53 
 20. Fabian Scheid (RSG Saarburg/Bottelter e.V.) 263 Gin Tonic 31.00 / 48.39 
 21. Charlie Rollinger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 156 Primus W 25.00 / 61.89 
 22. Thierry Schloesser (Club Hippique Beaufort) 266 Penelopp N.L. 24.25 / 52.88 
 23. Cathérine Liebler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 168 Rigoletto 150 21.00 / 48.12 
 24. Thierry Schloesser (Club Hippique Beaufort) 265 Lucie de Lux 16.00 / 46.94 
 25. Fabienne Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) 89 Kiwi de Saint Martin 12.00 / 38.07 
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 26. Noemie Goergen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 119 Loi Dor 12.00 / 39.67 
 27. Sally Lutgen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 151 Oscar-S 12.00 / 43.02 
 28. Fabienne Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) 80 Ifarco 7.00 / 58.42 
 
11/2 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L 
 
 1. P Melanie Weyhofen (RV von Bredow Keppeln e.V.) 152 Pernod 86 44.00 / 39.20 
 2. P Alexander Wagner (RSG Saarburg/Bottelter e.V.) 207 Whiteflakes 44.00 / 39.52 
 3. P Sandy Winandy (Club Hippique Beaufort) 79 Hurtebise 44.00 / 41.10 
 4. P Edmondo Carbone (RV von Bredow Keppeln e.V.) 82 It's Showtime 5 44.00 / 42.91 
 5. P  Isabelle Scholzen () 274 Onespoir du Port 44.00 / 43.67 
 6. P  Katja Haep () 246 Cathleen 44.00 / 45.49 
 7. P Eric Lanners (Club Hippique du Nord) 185 Tamara 291 44.00 / 47.56 
 8. P Jill Max (Societe Hippique Rurale) 194 Tonnerre du Jolibois 44.00 / 50.83 
 9. P Alexander Wagner (RSG Saarburg/Bottelter e.V.) 143 Narkos 2 44.00 / 53.27 
 10.  Isabelle Scholzen () 284 Pin's du Peynac 42.25 / 52.31 
 11.  Peggy Kieffer (Societe Hippique Rurale) 278 Lou Beh 41.25 / 56.81 
 12. Stephanie Hein (Societe Hippique Rurale) 81 India Hary 37.00 / 45.05 
 13. Cees Jan Van de Graaf (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 218 Aramis 469 37.00 / 46.64 
 14.  Kim Grangenette (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 306 Weldina 2 37.00 / 47.14 
 15. Roger Leyder (Club Hippique du Nord) 203 Velvet Touch 5 31.00 / 50.53 
 16. Ronny Rollinger (Societe Hippique Rurale) 299 Little Angel 4 24.75 / 82.26 
 17. Bernard Kimmlingen (RSV Gestüt Hohensonne e.V) 127 Lucie 110 12.00 / 38.40 
 18. Paul Hendel (Societe Hippique Rurale) 85 Jolie Fille d'Etain 12.00 / 44.42 
 19. Carlo Rollinger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 116 Little King 21 12.00 / 44.95 
 20. Carole Gilson (Societe Hippique Rurale) 138 Messire du Mezel 12.00 / 47.83 
 21. Melanie Weyhofen (RV von Bredow Keppeln e.V.) 114 Lindsay 25 12.00 / 47.93 
 22.  Gregor Rojewski (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 113 Limbo 146 12.00 / 49.32 
 23. Bernard Kimmlingen (RSV Gestüt Hohensonne e.V) 67 Escada 134 11.00 / 50.24 
 24. Hartwig Jung () 285 Alyra 2 5.00 / 42.72 
 25. Deborah Goergen (Societe Hippique Rurale) 241 Palea W 5.00 / 42.77 
 26. Jennifer Nowotny (Club Hippique du Nord) 259 Klimt des Hayettes 5.00 / 55.94 
 27. Bernard Kimmlingen (RSV Gestüt Hohensonne e.V) 33 Casra 2 2.00 / 42.51 
 28. Roger Leyder (Club Hippique du Nord) 78 Grandjerom 1.00 / 45.70 
 
12/1 Springprüfung Kl.M* 
 
 1. P Lynn Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) 84 Japy 0.00 / 47.03 
 2. P Stefan Abt (Dockendorfer RC) 315 Olli 80 0.00 / 50.53 
 3. P Diane Kettmann (Societe Hippique Rurale) 155 Pocolito 0.00 / 52.29 
 4. P Thomas Lunkes (TGS Lunkeshof e.V.) 132 Lunkes'hof Chiara 0.00 / 53.81 
 5. P Diane Kettmann (Societe Hippique Rurale) 174 Roxanne 47 0.00 / 54.14 
 6. P Charlotte Bettendorf (Societe Hippique Rurale) 301 Cerruti du Gibet 0.00 / 54.69 
 7. P Angie Lefebvre (Les Amis du Cheval) 16 Baileys M 0.00 / 56.84 
 8. Ansgar Schmidt (RV Montabaur-Horressen e.V.) 125 Loretta 169 0.00 / 58.22 
 9.  Gregor Rojewski (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 49 Conchita 44 0.00 / 60.63 
 10.  Gregor Rojewski (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 95 Laluna 52 0.00 / 62.99 
 11.  Marcel Ewen (Club Hippique Beaufort) 318 Oceane de Tatihou 0.00 / 63.15 
 12.  Katja Haep () 248 Classic Way 0.00 / 63.22 
 13. Alan Kelly (Club Hippique du Nord) 144 Nice Nico 4.00 / 54.84 
 14.  Katja Haep () 249 Lindsay 4.00 / 55.32 
 15. Hartwig Jung () 285 Alyra 2 4.00 / 56.45 
 16. Tanja Dohm (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 54 Criquet 4.00 / 56.46 
 17. Alexander Wagner (RSG Saarburg/Bottelter e.V.) 207 Whiteflakes 4.00 / 56.79 
 18. Diane Kettmann (Societe Hippique Rurale) 209 Wijsneus 4.00 / 59.19 
 19. Bernard Kimmlingen (RSV Gestüt Hohensonne e.V) 33 Casra 2 4.00 / 59.59 
 20. Julie Vidotto (Les Amis du Cheval) 145 Nina de l'Aisne 4.00 / 60.14 
 21.  Hans-Friederich Kletscher (RV Gersweiler a.Alten Wasserturm e) 313 Las Palmas 17 4.00 / 61.49 
 22. Eric Lanners (Club Hippique du Nord) 184 Sunbelle 2 4.00 / 61.66 
 23.  Marcel Ewen (Club Hippique Beaufort) 319 Caribus 4.00 / 61.93 
 24. Alexander Wagner (RSG Saarburg/Bottelter e.V.) 143 Narkos 2 4.25 / 64.85 
 25. Lynn Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) 115 Lipton du Cheri Vivier 8.00 / 50.82 
 26. Kai Ollech (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) 3 Alonso 14 8.00 / 53.34 
 27. Lynn Einsweiler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 176 Scoopy 2 8.00 / 55.32 
 28.  Isabelle Scholzen () 274 Onespoir du Port 8.00 / 56.69 
 29. Eric Lanners (Club Hippique du Nord) 185 Tamara 291 8.00 / 59.59 
 30. Angie Lefebvre (Les Amis du Cheval) 40 Chiarra van Heiste 8.00 / 60.71 
 31. Alexander Wagner (RSG Saarburg/Bottelter e.V.) 2 Alme 27 8.00 / 61.39 
 32. Hartwig Jung () 286 Lean-on-me 10.50 / 73.38 
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 33.  Kim Grangenette (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 306 Weldina 2 11.25 / 76.13 
 34. Edmond Zimmer (Societe Hippique Rurale) 18 Bilitis van't Hof Ter Beke 12.00 / 59.78 
 35. Thierry Schloesser (Club Hippique Beaufort) 266 Penelopp N.L. 12.00 / 62.81 
 36. Cees Jan Van de Graaf (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 298 Chanell 59 12.00 / 63.09 
 37.  Katja Haep () 246 Cathleen 18.75 / 74.89 
 38. Edmondo Carbone (RV von Bredow Keppeln e.V.) 198 Unaniem 20.00 / 79.21 
 39. Mandy Bettendorf (Club Hippique du Nord) 58 Datinka T 20.25 / 64.63 
 
12/2 Springprüfung Kl.M* 
 
 1. P Edmondo Carbone (RV von Bredow Keppeln e.V.) 158 Quartz 6 0.00 / 50.04 
 2. P Thomas Lunkes (TGS Lunkeshof e.V.) 131 Lunkes'hof Catleen 0.00 / 51.74 
 3. P Noemie Goergen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 52 Coryphäe 0.00 / 52.74 
 4. P Charlotte Bettendorf (Societe Hippique Rurale) 148 Orange Rouge 0.00 / 54.10 
 5. P  Marcel Ewen (Club Hippique Beaufort) 317 Intertpol des Isles 0.00 / 54.62 
 6. P  Lynn Nussbaum () 310 Opal de Talma 0.00 / 56.00 
 
13 Springprf. Kl.S* m.Siegerrunde 
 
 1. P  Kim Grangenette (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 307 Santos *0.00 / 40.45 
 2. P Stefan Abt (Dockendorfer RC) 316 Prins van de Kapel *4.00 / 38.92 
 3. P Noemie Goergen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 204 Versace van't Ameldonckhof *4.00 / 48.27 
 4. P Stefan Abt (Dockendorfer RC) 314 Luke 021 *8.00 / 41.78 
 5. P Alan Kelly (Club Hippique du Nord) 169 Rock Again 0.00 / 69.05 
 6. P Stefan Abt (Dockendorfer RC) 28 Capo Cassione 0.00 / 70.69 
 7. Edmondo Carbone (RV von Bredow Keppeln e.V.) 121 Lord Agrosad 0.00 / 72.63 
 8. Noemie Goergen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) 178 Self Made 8.00 / 63.44 
 9. Eric Lanners (Club Hippique du Nord) 184 Sunbelle 2 8.00 / 65.27 
 10. Alexander Wagner (RSG Saarburg/Bottelter e.V.) 51 Cora 436 8.00 / 67.18 
 11.  Hans-Friederich Kletscher (RV Gersweiler a.Alten Wasserturm e) 312 Arianty 8.00 / 70.66 
 12. Hartwig Jung () 286 Lean-on-me 8.00 / 73.27 
 13. Ansgar Schmidt (RV Montabaur-Horressen e.V.) 200 Union Jack 13 12.00 / 77.95 
 14. Thomas Lunkes (TGS Lunkeshof e.V.) 132 Lunkes'hof Chiara 16.00 / 62.10 
 


